Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1911; Name= 2ND SECTOR;

Instrument #

Date Recorded

Name

Party Role

Doc Type

Other Name

Book

Page

MapBook

MapPage

First Reference

Legal
Description

191111110000
00420

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
WEST

o<}

39

8

39

Book:8 Pg:39
Sub:PARKWAY
LAKE DRIVE
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

191111110000
00230

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
WEST

[ee]

24

24

Book:8 Pg:24
Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
WEST
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 38
THRU 43 &
RECREATION
AL AREA
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

191111110000
00740

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

SCOTTSDALE

~

118

118

Book:7 Pg:118
Sub:SCOTTSD
ALE SECOND
ADDITION
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/25/07

191111110000
01120

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

HAMLET

36

36

Book:8 Pg:36
Sub:HAMLET
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

191111110000
01390

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

RIVERCHASE
WEST

[ee]

32

32

Book:8 Pg:32
Sub:DAVENPO
RTS ADDITION
TO
RIVERCHASE
SECTOR 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 34 35
36 & 37
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/31/07

191111110000
01510

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

MEADOWVIE
W

50

50

Book:8 Pg:50
Sub:MEADOW
VIEW
SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 06/04/07

191111110000
00160

11/11/1911
12:00:00

2ND SECTOR

Grantee

MAPS

SOUTHWIND

[«2]

106

106

Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR
Desc:CORREC
TED 05/09/07




