Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
191111110000 00420	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE WEST	8	39	8	39		Description Book:8 Pg:39 Sub:PARKWAY LAKE DRIVE Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
191111110000 00230	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE WEST	8	24	8	24		Book:8 Pg:24 Sub:DAVENPO RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE WEST SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 38 RECREATION AL AREA Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
191111110000 00740	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	SCOTTSDALE	7	118	7	118		Book:7 Pg:118 Sub:SCOTTSD ALE SECOND ADDITION Desc:CORREC TED 05/25/07
191111110000 01120	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	HAMLET	8	36	8	36		Book:8 Pg:36 Sub:HAMLET SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
191111110000 01390	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	RIVERCHASE WEST	8	32	8	32		Book:8 Pg:32 Sub:DAVENPO RTS ADDITION TO RIVERCHASE SECTOR 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 34 35 36 & 37 Desc:CORREC TED 05/31/07
191111110000 01510	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	MEADOWVIE W	8	50	8	50		Book:8 Pg:50 Sub:MEADOW VIEW SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 06/04/07
191111110000 00160	11/11/1911 12:00:00	2ND SECTOR	Grantee	MAPS	SOUTHWIND	6	106	6	106		Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR Desc:CORREC TED 05/09/07